

THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LTD.

Regd. Office : 18, Third Floor, Kantol Niwas, 37/39, Modi Street, Opp. G.P.O. Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023.
CIN :- L45200MH1987PLC043034

(Figures are Rupees in Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2023 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	146.48	1042.97	1417.09	1189.47	2332.75	5668.19	916.69	1042.97	1441.90	1959.66	2357.58	5911.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(177.44)	83.84	652.67	(93.61)	1093.00	2003.95	5.11	48.81	652.96	53.92	1080.15	1969.17
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(177.44)	83.84	652.67	(93.61)	1093.00	2003.95	5.11	48.81	652.96	53.92	1080.15	1969.17
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(177.44)	83.84	652.67	(93.61)	1085.82	1692.92	5.11	48.81	652.96	53.92	1072.97	1614.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(177.44)	83.84	652.67	(93.61)	1085.82	1672.32	5.11	48.81	652.96	53.92	1072.97	1594.10
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13005.78	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13618.57
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10 each)	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic	(1.97)	0.93	7.25	(1.04)	12.06	18.81	0.06	0.54	7.26	0.60	11.92	17.94
	Diluted	(1.97)	0.93	7.25	(1.04)	12.06	18.81	0.06	0.54	7.26	0.60	11.92	17.94

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Jitendra M. Thakker
Chairman
DIN-00082860

Place : Nashik

Date : 13th November, 2023



Circle SASTRA Thane

PNB Pragati Tower, 3rd Floor, Plot C-9, Block-G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051.
Email: cs8325@fnb.co.in

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF SECURED ASSETS UNDER SARFAESI ACT

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Secured Assets under the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/physical/ symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Bank/ Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on

I.	Revenue from operations
II.	Other income.
III.	Total Income
IV.	Expenses: Cost of materials consumed Purchases of Stock-in-Trade Changes in inventories of progress and Stock-in-Trade Employee benefits expenses Finance costs Depreciation Other expenses
	Total expenses
	Profit before exceptional tax (III-IV)
V.	Exceptional items
VI.	Profit before extraordinary items
VII.	Profit before tax (VII- VIII)
VIII.	Extraordinary items
	Profit before tax (VII- VIII)
	Tax expense: (1) Current tax (2) Deferred tax (3) Short Provision of ea
	Profit (Loss) for the period (VII-VIII)
XI.	Profit/(loss) from discontin
XII.	Tax expense of discontinu
XIII.	Profit/(loss) from Discontin

मुंबई, गुरुवार, १६ नोव्हेंबर २०२३ | नवशक्ति १९

फॉर्म ए
दिनांक: १६.११.२०२३

Place : Nashik
Dated : 11th September, 2023

CHETAN GUNDIRAJAL BATAVIA
Chairman / Director
(DIN-00400700)

THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LTD.

Regd. Office : 18, Third Floor, Kantol Niwas, 37/39, Modi Street, Opp. G.P.O. Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023.
CIN :- L45200MH1987PLC043034

(Figures are Rupees in Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2023 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended on 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	146.48	1042.97	1417.09	1189.47	2332.76	5668.19	916.69	1042.97	1441.90	1959.66	2357.58	5911.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(177.44)	83.84	652.67	(93.61)	1093.00	2003.95	5.11	48.81	652.96	53.92	1080.15	1969.17
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(177.44)	83.84	652.67	(93.61)	1093.00	2003.95	5.11	48.81	652.96	53.92	1080.15	1969.17
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(177.44)	83.84	652.67	(93.61)	1085.82	1692.92	5.11	48.81	652.96	53.92	1072.97	1614.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(177.44)	83.84	652.67	(93.61)	1085.82	1672.32	5.11	48.81	652.96	53.92	1072.97	1594.10
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13005.78	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13618.57
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10 each)	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic	(1.97)	0.93	7.25	(1.04)	12.06	18.81	0.06	0.54	7.26	0.60	11.92	17.94
	Diluted	(1.97)	0.93	7.25	(1.04)	12.06	18.81	0.06	0.54	7.26	0.60	11.92	17.94

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Jitendra M. Thakker
Chairman
DIN-00082860

Place : Nashik

Date : 13th November, 2023